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Sussex Events

Sat 27 Feb
Eastboume Open
u11, U16
Simon Deere, 01892 663688

Sat 6 Mar
Training, CucKield
Warden Park School
Jonathan Tuck 01342 315075

SaUSun 112 May
Sussex U14 & U18 Champ's
Brighbn (Closed)
Simon Deere, 01892 663688

Sat 15 May
Downs Open, Worthing
u11, U16
Simon Deere, 01892 6636EE

Sat 22 May
Training, Rofingdean
Rottingdean CEP School
Jonathan Tuck 01342 315075

Sat 19 Jun
Training, Cuckfield
Warden Park School
Jonathan Tuck 01342 315075

Sat 19 Jun
Sussex U7 Championships
Warden Park School (Closed)
Simon Deere, 01892 663688

Nearbv Events

Sat 10 Apr
Coulsdon Chess Club
Junior Grand Prix
Scott Freeman 018'l 645 0302

Sat-Mon 1-3 May
Saitek Chess Challenge
Megaflnals
Mike Ehsman 0181-397 1826

(check for dab and details)

Sun 27 Jun
Suney Girls Toumament
Pat fu mstrong 0137 2 7267 62

SaUSun 10/11 Jul
Saitek Chess Challenge
Gigafinals, Nottingham
Mike Ehsman 0181-397 1826

Sun 18Jul
Coulsdon Chess Club
Junior Grand Prix
Scott Freeman 0181-645 0392

Team & National Events

Sat 13 Mar
EPSCA U9 Zonals
High Wycombe
Colin Oliver 01 81 -A7 4 0377

Sat 20 Mar
EPSCA U11 Zonals
Catford, South London
Colin Oliver 01 81 -87 4 0377

Fri€un 9-11 Apr
BCF Junior Squad Champ's
Liverpool. England U11 Trials
Tony Corfe 01 707-659080

Sat 24 Apr
EPSCA U9 Final
Heywood, Lancs.
Colin Oliver 0181-874 0377

SaUSun 24125 Apr
England U't 1 Trial (lnvitation)
Liverpool
lan Co\ /an 0120$367736

Sat 8 May
EPSCA U11 Final
Heyrrcod, Lancs.
Colin Oliver 01 E1-87 4 0377

Sat 15 May
EPSCA Girls
Corby
Colin Olivet 01 E1 -87 44377

SaUSun 29/30 May
BCF Mini Squad, Corby
u7,u8,u9,u10
Tony Corfe 01 707-659080

Regularly updated calendars of chess events throughout the country can be obtained free of
charge (send an S.A.E.) from the British Chess Federation at 9a Grand Parade, St
Leonard's-on-Sea, East Sussex TN38 ODD Tel:01424 - 442500

Dates and contact details for many junior chess events can also be viewed on the internet at
http :/lmembers.aol.com/nevi I lebel


